Fire Drills

2019-2020 School year

1st Drill – Tuesday, September 17, 2019
9:35 AM 
2nd Drill –Thursday, October 10, 2019             
 11:50 AM 


3Rd Drill –Monday, November 04, 2019
10:15 AM
4Th Drill –Friday, March 27, 2020
1:00 PM 
5TH Drill – Tuesday, May 26, 2020                   
12:15 PM 
Tornado Drills

2019-2020 SCHOOL YEAR

1ST drill - 
Monday, September 23, 2019
1:00 PM
2nd drill - 
Friday, March 6, 2020

10:30 AM



Lock Down drills

2019-2020 SCHOOL YEAR

1st drill – Monday, September 16, 2019


12:05 PM 
2nd drill –Tuesday, January 14, 2020


12:10 PM
3rd drill –Friday, February 7, 2020

       9:30 AM
